Government of Odisha

Department of Sports & Youth Services C-1, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar-751012
Tele fax: 0674-2396715/2536793/2390283

Bhubaneswar Dated: _

SYS-YS-YS-7/2015

R. Vineel Krishna, IAS

All Collectors

Special Secretary

From:

To

Sub:	Nominations for Biju Patnaik Bravery Award for the year 2020.
	Extension of date for submission of nominations- regarding.
Sir,	With reference to this Office Letter No.1041/SYS, dated 09.02.2021 on the subject above, I am to intimate that the deadline for submission of nominations for Biju ik Bravery Award-2020 has been extended till 30.04.2021.
	I would therefore request you to please send deserving proposals/nominations of District by 30.04.2021 for selection of Award.
	Yours faithfully
Memo	No. 3865 (31) Sys Bhubaneswar Dated 19-04-202/
	Copy forwarded to Commissioner Police, Cuttack & Bhubaneswar/All intendents of Police for information and necessary action.
Memo	No. 3866 (5) ISYS Bhubaneswar Dated 19.09.2021
Bhuba Bhuba	Copy along with scheme of the award forwarded to Dy. Director General, NCC, aneswar/Zonal Director, NYKS, Bhubaneswar/Regional Director, NSS, Regional Office, aneswar/ Secretary, Bharat Scout & Guides, Bhubaneswar/ Secretary, Indian Red Society, Bhubaneswar for information and necessary action.
Memo	Special Secretary No. 3867 /SYS Bhubaneswar Dated 19.09.202/
	Copy forwarded to IT Section of S & YS Deptt. for uploading the same in the Deptt. ite www.sportsodisha.gov.in for information of all concerned. Special Secretary
Memo	No. 3868 (SYS Bhubaneswar Dated 19.04.2021
	Copy forwarded to All District Sports Officer for information and necessary action.
	Special Secretary